505641550 08/27/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5688356

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WEIJUN ZENG	08/12/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GODOX PHOTO EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Street Address:	1ST TO 4TH FLOOR, BUILDING 2/1ST TO 4TH FLOOR, BUILDING 4
Internal Address:	YAOCHUAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE, TANGWEI COMMUNITY, FUHAI STREET, BAO'AN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518103

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29703388

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (410)461-3067

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 410-465-6678
Email: rkl@rklpatlaw.com

Correspondent Name: ROSENBERG, KLEIN & LEE

Address Line 1: 3458 ELLICOTT CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 101

Address Line 4: ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MR3847-38
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MORTON J. ROSENBERG
SIGNATURE:	/Morton J. Rosenberg/
DATE SIGNED:	08/27/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=3847-38-ASSIGN-ASFILED-AUG27-2019#page1.tif source=3847-38-ASSIGN-ASFILED-AUG27-2019#page2.tif source=3847-38-ASSIGN-ASFILED-AUG27-2019#page3.tif

PATENT 505641550 REEL: 050181 FRAME: 0809

assignment neen

Attorney docket No. MR3847-38

This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention)		
PHOTOGRAPHIC TYPE PORTABLE FLASH	a Pi Bararan	e ²¹ audios
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:		
Chack one)		
☐ a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(S) or U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 29/703,388 filed 8. ☐ U.S. Patent No	27/2019	is Assignment
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:		
Thack One)		
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5		
⊠ U.S. Palent rights only		
worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to fany U.S. Patent Application identified above.	daim the benefit :	of the filing date
i/WE believe that I/WE am/are the original inventor(s) of a claimed invention	in the evertlantion	
a command a case a nor contractor tito or the not it the titotical in a continuo black titotic	n: use appacaucer.	
The above-identified Application was made or authorized by me/us.		
I/WE hereby acknowledge that any willful false statements made in this Assig SC 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.		ble under 18
The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are): Wattum Zer	n A	
The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are): Weljun Zer (Full name of sole or first assignor) 1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industr	0.000 % 0.000	8
1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yanchuan Industr	rial Zone	× ×
1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industr Tangwei Community, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir	rial Zone na	
1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan industr tadress) Tangwei Community, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any)	rial Zone na	
1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan industri tangwei Community, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any)	rial Zone na	
1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industronass) Tangwei Community, Fuhal Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) iddress)	rial Zone na	
1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industrictiess) Tangwei Community, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any)	rial Zone na	
St to 4th Floor, Building 2/ 1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industri Tangwei Community, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) address) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any)	rial Zone na	
State of the Floor, Building 2/ 1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industriations) Tangwei Community, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) iddress) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any)	rial Zone na	
address) 1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industrictions Tangwei Community, Fuhal Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any) Address)	rial Zone na	
St to 4th Floor, Building 2/ 1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industrictions) Tangwei Community, Fuhal Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any)	rial Zone na	
St to 4th Floor, Building 2/ 1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industrictions) Tangwei Community, Fuhal Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any)	rial Zone na	
St to 4th Floor, Building 2/ 1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industrictions) Tangwei Community, Fuhal Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any)	rial Zone na	
St to 4th Floor, Building 2/ 1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industrictions) Tangwei Community, Fuhal Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any)	rial Zone na	
State of the Floor, Building 2/ 1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industriations) Tangwei Community, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) iddress) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any)	rial Zone na	
St to 4th Floor, Building 2/ 1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industrict Tangwei Community, Fuhal Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, Chir (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any) Address)	rial Zone na	
Address) 1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industriations (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fifth joint assignor, if any) Address)	rial Zone na	
Address) 1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industriations (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fifth joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fifth joint assignor, if any) Address) The sole or first ASSIGNEE(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	rial Zone na	
Address) 1st to 4th Floor, Building 2/1st to 4th Floor, Building 4, Yaochuan Industriations (Full name of second joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of third joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any) Address) (Full name of fifth joint assignor, if any) Address)	rial Zone na na sched hereto.	

Page 1 of 3

The sole or first ASSIGNEI	Els: (Check One)		W.	
	Clan Individual			
	☐ a partnership			
		Taiwan	(State o	r Country)
	TTS A SET AND A	9 200		••
The second ASS	SIGNEE(S) (if any) referre	d to in this agreement is (or	3re);	
(Name of Assignee)			To a	

The second ASSIGNEE is:	(Check One)			
	☐an individual			
	🔲 a partnership			
	a Compration of			itate or Country)
				:: 24
The third ASSIG	NEE(S) (if any) referred to	o in this agreement is (or are	*);:::	
(Name of Assignee)		3	÷	
		22		
389			÷	
The third ASSIGNEE is:	(Check One)		4.	
	☐an individual			
	☐ a partnership			
		(<u>148844</u>	ds.	State or Country)
	First or extended and a conferen	**************************************	N	anno or morning)
☐ Addition	nal assignees are being n	amed on separately number	ed sheets attached herei	lo.
The ASSIGNOR consideration, receipt of w successors and assigns:	t(S), in consideration of \$1 hich is acknowledged, har	I.00 paid by each ASSIGNE ve and do hereby assign the	E, and other good and vi rollowing to each ASSIC	aluable 3NEE; their
the full and excl	usive right to the invention	G		
an equal interes all continuation, continuati the PATENT RIGHTS; and	on-în-part, divisional, re-is	title, and interest in and to t sue, and re-examination par	the PATENT RIGHTS in lents and patent applicat	the invention, and lons relating to
		§ 119, based on any earlier	foreign applications for t	his invention.
As to all U.S. Parequest(s) the Director of the company of the com	atent Applications assigne Patents and Trademarks t	d under this Agreement, the o issue all Letters Patent to est, for the sole use and enj	ASSIGNOR(S) hereby a the ASSIGNEE(S) as the	suthorize(s) and a ASSIGNEE(S)
known to the ASSIGNOR((S) respecting said inventi- , substitute, renewal, reax	mmunicate to said ASSIGN on, and testify in any legal p amination, and releaue appli used to said ASSIGNEE(S), r	roceedings, sign all lawfi ications, execute all nece	ul papers, execute essery assignment

Page 2 of 3

lication when known, $J_{*}\!$	Weilin		7-5	J.8,17
(Signature of soly)or fi	*********		**************************************	(Date)
(Signature of second a	isignor, if any)		-0000	(Date)
(Signature of third assig	mor, if any)		***********	(Date)
(Signature of lourth ass	ignor, if any		· ·	(Date)
				, ef